
採購方式: 
請依採購編號訂購 

注意事項: 
1.交期:3日~5日 依寄貨方式而定 
2.當日出貨未達新台幣一千元者 
  須酌收運費50元整 

TEL:03-3887747       FAX:03-3883843        

www.ht-store.com.tw 

SUS 水  嘴-PT牙 

採購編號 PT D L 

A27-18-916-35 

PT-1/8-28牙 10.5 

35 

A27-18-916-50 50 

A27-18-916-75 75 

A27-18-916-100 100 

A27-18-916-125 125 

A27-18-916-150 150 

A27-18-916-175 175 

A27-18-916-200 200 

A27-14-916-35 

PT-1/4-19牙 13.5 

35 

A27-14-916-50 50 

A27-14-916-75 75 

A27-14-916-100 100 

A27-14-916-125 125 

A27-14-916-500 150 

A27-14-916-175 175 

A27-14-916-200 200 


